BREAKFAST MENU -
8 am - 11 am TW

cafe & bar

est. 2005
TELLURIDE COLORADO

Breakfast Sandwich

Served on a toasted english muffin
add green chiles or avocado for an extra $ charge

Egg & Cheese $7

Bacon, Egg & Cheese $9

Sausage, Egg & Cheese $9

Egg, Cheese, Tomato & Onion $7.50
- add bacon or sausage + $2

Double-Meat, Cheese & Egg $11

eggs, cheddar cheese, bacon, sausage

BCIQE'S all bagels are toasted

Bagel with butter $5
Bagel with cream cheese $7
Bagel with cream cheese, red onion & tomato $7.50
Bagel Sandwich

with cream cheese, bacon, tomato & onion $9.50
Bagel with avocado $7

Bagel with avocado, bacon, red onion $9.50

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAX



&W! Hot Drinks

dark roast coffee
americano
espresso shot:

cafe latte
flavored latte
cappuccino
flavored cappuccino
cafe mocha
cafe au lait

chat latte

hot cocoa

hot spiced cider
tazo herbal teas
steamer

lced coffee

lced latte

iced flavored latte
lced mocha

lced chat latte
substitute soy milk

12 oz

$3.50

$4

single: $4
double: $5
triple: $6
$5

$5.50

$5

$6

$5.50

$5

$5

$4.50

$4.50

$3.50

$4.00

$6
$6.50
$6
$6.50
$6.50
$6
$6
$5.50
$5.50
$4.50
$5.00

Cold Drinks i1s.:

substitute almond milk

substitute Y2 n ¥»
120z BYOM

coffee syrup flavors

$5
$6
$6.50
$6.50
$6
$1
$1
$1
$3

$ .50

chocolate ¢ sugar-free chocolate « vanilla ¢ sugar-free vanilla
caramel e« sugar-free caramel « white chocolate « raspberry «
hazelnut ¢ coconut ¢ almond



LUNCH & DINNER -
MENU 11 am - 8 pm :7%

Soups, Chili & Salads TELLURIeDsEtzéoOSLORADO

SOUPS $9
Your choice of a bowl of Creamy Tomato Basil Bisque or Homestyle Chicken Noodle Soup

CHILI $14
a hearty beef chili topped with shredded cheddar cheese, red onion & sour cream

BAJA TACO SALAD $14

romaine lettuce, black beans, corn, green onions, fresh salsa, queso fresco & tortilla chips

choice of: all-natural chicken breast or shredded pork (the jalapeno-ranch salad dressing pairs well)
add: fresh avocado +$3 Family Taco Salad (feeds 4+) $60

CAESAR SALAD $12.95
all-natural chicken breast, romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese & croutons with a side Caesar dressing
Family Caesar Salad (feeds 4+): $55

Salad Dressing Selection: Ranch, Jalapeno-Ranch, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Italian, Caesar

TOOS"'Ed SandWiCheS ADD A CUP OF SOUP TO ANY

Includes kettle potato chips SANDWICH ORDER +$5.00

SAN JUAN TURKEY $14
all-natural turkey breast, cheddar cheese, red onion, lettuce, tomato & basil pesto* aioli *on a baguette

KICKIN’ ROAST BEEF  $15
roast beef, provolone cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion, & spicy mayo - ask for jalapenos for an extra kick!
s0n a baguette

ITALIAN SOPRANO $14
genoa salami, pepperoni, provolone cheese, banana pepper, lettuce, tomato, mayo & italian vinaigrette
e0n a baguette

TRACKS FRENCH DIP  $15
roast beef, provolone cheese & tracks horseradish sauce ¢ with a side of beef au jus <on a baguette

CHICKEN CAPRESE PANINI $14
all-natural chicken breast, tomato, fresh mozzarella & basil pesto* aioli +on sourdough bread

TELLURIDE VEGGIE $13
sliced cucumber, red onion, tomato, lettuce, avocado, cheddar cheese & mayo +on sourdough bread

RIDGELINE $14
all-natural turkey breast, bacon, provolone cheese, lettuce, tomato, avocado & mayo <on a baguette

B.L.T.A $14
bacon, lettuce, tomato, provolone cheese, avocado & mayo <on sourdough bread

CHICKEN MELT PANINI $14
a house recipe of diced chicken breast, cheddar cheese, tomato , green onion & mayo
ask to spice it up with sriracha +on sourdough bread

DOUBLE-CHEESE PANINI $12
melted provolone cheese & cheddar cheese <on sourdough bread

MEATBALL SUB  $15
tracks house-made meatballs smothered with marinara topped with provolone & parmesan cheese
s0n a baguette

~Sanawich Platters available - must be pre-ordered-~

PESTO* - CONTAINS NUTS PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAX MORE MEN U




MENU CONTINUED... 7

Nachos :TW

ca][)@ & bar
TORTILLA CHIPS ‘N’ SALSA  $10
TORTILLA CHIPS ‘N’ QUESO $11
COLORADO NACHOS $13

kettle potato chips smothered with tracks queso, roasted green chiles, parmesan cheese,
green onion, bacon, diced tomato & a drizzle of sriracha chili pepper hot sauce

est. 2005
TELLURIDE COLORADO

TRACKS NACHOS $12

tortilla chips, tracks melted queso, salsa, queso fresco & fresh jalapeno

TRACKS PORK NACHOS $16

tortilla chips, tracks melted queso, shredded pork, queso fresco, fresh jalapeno,
black beans &, salsa & sour cream

-add fire-roasted green chiles: +$2 add: fresh avocado +$3 *no meat option: $12

Southwest Rice Bowls

brown rice, black bean & corn salsa, cheddar cheese, queso fresco,
sour cream, green onion & tortilla chips

choice of:  no meat $12

all-natural chicken breast $15

shredded pork $15

add: fresh avocado +$3

add: fire-roasted green chiles +$1
Family Southwest Rice Bowl (feeds 4+ people): $65
Family Southwest Rice Bowl — no meat $52

Teriyaki Rice Bowls

a medley of steamed vegetables on top of brown rice with toasted
sesame seeds * served with a side of teriyaki sauce

choice of:  no meat $11

all-natural chicken breast $14

shredded pork $14
Family Teriyaki Rice Box (feeds 4+ people): $58
Family Teriyaki Rice Box — no meat $46

Hot Dogs Mac ‘n’ Cheese s

all-beef hot dog $7 « add fire-roasted green chiles +$1
chili-cheese dog $10 « add bacon +$2
cheese dog $8 » mac 'n’ cheese panini $12

° all-beef hot dog $7
FOI‘ lIII“e kIdS chicken & veggie rice bowl $8

8 oz chili with cheese $8
turkey & cheddar panini $9
cheddar panini $8
8 0z mac 'n’ cheese $8

Prices do not include Tax



